
 
 
 

Chapel Schedule 
Winter 2026 

 
 
Tuesday, 6 January | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
 
Thursday, 8 January  
Jop Engelage  
Director 
Interserve NL 
 
Tuesday, 13 January 
Jan Wolsheimer 
Director 
CAMA Zending 
 
Thursday, 15 January 
Henk Reitsma 
Medewerker van Stichting L'Abri 
L'Abri Netherlands 
 
Tuesday, 20 January | Student Panel 
 
Thursday, 22 January | Prayer for the Nations 
Selected Scripture Readings 
 
Tuesday, 27 January | Africa / the Americas Chapel 
 
Thursday, 29 January | Africa / the Americas Chapel 
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Tuesday, 3 February | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
 
Thursday, 5 February 
Gunnar Mägi 
President 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Tuesday, 10 February  | Scripture Reading  
Ephesians 1-6 
 
Thursday, 12 February  
Fred Lian 
Licensed counselor and retired Senior Pastor 
Grace Point Community Church, Colorado, USA 
 
Tuesday, 17 February | Theology of the Letter to the Ephesians 
Adam Day, Chaplain 
Associate Professor of New Testament Language and Literature 
Tyndale Theological Seminary  
 
Thursday, 19 February | Tyndale Faculty Sermon Series  
Ephesians 1:1-14 
Szazsi Bene 
Vice President of Academic Affairs Associate Professor of Systematic Theology 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Tuesday, 24 February | Tyndale Faculty Sermon Series 
Ephesians 1:15-23 
Mario Tafferner 
Assistant Professor of Old Testament Language and Literature 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Thursday, 26 February | Student Panel 
 
Tuesday, 3 March | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
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Thursday, 5 March | Tyndale Faculty Sermon Series 
Ephesians 2:1-10 
J.D. Atkins 
Chair, Department of Biblical and Exegetical Studies  
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
End-of-Term (10 -26 March) | NO CHAPEL 
 

Chapel will resume on Tuesday, 2 April 
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